

गोंय विद्यापीठ

ताळगांव पठार

गोंय - ४०३ २०६

फोनः +९१-

८६६९६०९०१९



Goa University

Taleigao Plateau, Goa - 403 206 Tel : +91-8669609019

Email : arcolg@unigoa.ac.in

Website: www.unigoa.ac.in

(Accredited by NAAC)

No: GU/Acad.Col/Fees/2023 / 806

Date: 05/05/2023

NOTIFICATION

The Academic Council in its meeting held on 05.05.2023 has approved the following fee structure for Undergraduate and Post Graduate Programmes offered at the Affiliated Colleges and on the University Campus for the Academic Year 2023-24.

Sr. No.	Fee Particulars	Amount
1	Eligibility Fees for Indian students	660.00
2	Eligibility Fees for Foreign students	3,990,00
3	Migration Certificate	550.00
4	Duplicate Migration Certificate	660.00
5	Cancellation of Migration Certificate (after 6 months)	280.00
6	One time admission fee for foreign students	39,700.00
7	Issue of NOC for transfer of internship	1,125.00
8	Late Fee for applying Provisional Eligibility Certificate (for every delayed month)	125.00
9	Registration/Enrollment fee	
a	Students from Goa Board / Other Board in India	660.00
b	Students from Other Boards/ICCR/NRI/Foreign students	660.00
С	Students from Other University (NRI/ ICCR /Foreign University)	3,860.00
d	Goa University with P.R. Number	660.00
e	Goa University without P.R. Number/ Ex-Migration Student	1,325.00
f	Late fee for Registration/Enrollment per student(per month)	125.00 (But not exceeding Rs. 1000.00)

All the Deans/Vice-Deans of Schools, Principals/Deans of the Affiliated Colleges are hereby requested to bring the above fee structure to the notice of all concerned.

(Prof. V. S. Nadkarni) REGISTRAR

To,

- 1. The Director, Directorate of Higher Education, Porvorim, Goa.
- 2. The Deans/Vice-Deans of Schools on campus.
- 3. The Principals/Deans of Affiliated Colleges
- 4. Controller of Examinations
- 5. Joint Registrar (Academic)
- 6. Finance Officer
- 7. PS to Vice-Chancellor
- 8. AR to Registrar

